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1209
1249
1206
1273
1224
1302
1281
1240
1287
1289
1239
1318
1223
1269
1259
1284
1230
1319
1204
1277
1275
1208

KWB HEIDELOOP - UITSLAGEN

Familienaam
Desloovere
BRAEM
Manghelinckx
VAN ASSCHE
HAMICH

VAN HAMME
COMMERS
LEEMANS

VAN CAMPENHOUT
VAN HERZELE
MUYSHONDT
FRANCK
BROOTHAERTS
MEULEBROEK
JACOBS

DE VIJLDER
VAN WEMMEL
PEREBOOM
Snackaert
LEFEVRE
DAELEMANS

bauwens

Voornaam
Simon
Glen
Jens
Michiel
Mhamed
Youri
Luc
Filip
Luc
Koen
Gunter
Bjorn
Joss
Kristof
Tom
Kenzo
Sander
Iwein
Michiel
Ward
Ivan

peter

club

AC LEBBEKE
Olympia Londerzeel

Pegasus

Pegasus

Pegasus

Edobouw

ACDL
Olympia Londerzeel

DELTA

Edobouw
Pegasus
Olympia Londerzeel

Olympia Londerzeel

Gemeente
Mechelen
Buggenhout
Londerzeel
Buggenhout
Grimbergen
Buggenhout
Malderen

Mechelen

Erembodegem (Aalst)
Londerzeel

Moorsel
Kapelle-op-den-Bos
Dendermonde
Breendonk
Londerzeel
Buggenhout

Aalst

Steenhuffel
Londerzeel
Londerzeel

aartselaar

CATEGORIE

SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
MASTER
SENIOR
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
SENIOR
MASTER
SENIOR
MASTER
SENIOR
MASTER
Cadetten
Miniemen
SENIOR
Scholieren
SENIOR
MASTER
MASTER

leeftijd

20
27
20
28
39
32
48
49
60
26
43
25
61
23
39
14
13
34
16
20
41
46

km/u
17,69
17,31
16,19
16,10
15,92
15,14
15,01
14,94
14,91
14,79
14,39
14,27
14,07
14,04
14,02
13,86
13,84
13,83
13,73
13,65
13,62
13,53

min/km
3,39
3,47
3,71
3,73
3,77
3,96
4,00
4,02
4,03
4,06
4,17
4,21
4,26
4,27
4,28
4,33
4,34
4,34
4,37
4,39
4,41
4,43
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23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
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0:18:53
0:18:59
0:19:17
0:19:19
0:19:39
0:19:55
0:20:03
0:20:07
0:20:08
0:20:30
0:20:36
0:20:43
0:21:04
0:21:06
0:21:31
0:21:40
0:21:46
0:21:49
0:21:53
0:21:58
0:22:06
0:22:11
0:22:16
0:22:23
0:22:52
0:22:59
0:23:15
0:23:18
0:23:27
0:23:30

1219
1321
1314
1233
1237
1211
1316
1306
1220
1303
1278
1234
1207
1229
1297
1295
1315
1312
1279
1255
1293
1214
1307
1217
1261
1212
1254
1222
1290
1250

Van Campenhout

SIIMUS
HELLEMANS
VAN PRAET
MUYSHONDT
De Donder
TIERENS

DE VALCK
Saerens
VANDEPUTTE
TYTGAT
MOORTGAT

Van der Hoeven

FAES
CLYMANS
SEGERS
HELLEMANS
VAN DAMME
CLOOTS

DE MUYLDER
VANDEWEYER
Taelemans
SOLLIE

Van Wemmel
MEERT

De Smedt
GEEROMS
VERSTICHEL
PEETERS

VAN DEN EEDE

Peter
Willy
Dawit
Geert
Milan
Koen
Willy
Luc
Steve
Sander
Redgy
Bart
Yves
Andy
Luc
Ludovik
Patrick
Gerben
Jean
Peter
Oleg
John
Dirk
Kelly
Collin
Luc
Mattias
Freddy
Johan

Jimmy

Olympia Londerzeel

AC LEBBEKE
Pegasus

Pegasus

Olympia Londerzeel
Pegasus

ALVA

AAV OPWIJK

RoBA

Olympia Londerzeel
Pegasus

Pegasus

Pegasus

Pegasus

Roparunners-londerzeel
Olympia Londerzeel
VITA

Olympia Londerzeel

WALO

Olympia Londerzeel

Londerzeel
Keerbergen
Dendermonde
Londerzeel
Londerzeel
Liezele
Malderen

Hofstade (Bt.)

Steenhuffel
Aarschot
Londerzeel
Londerzeel
Londerzeel
Londerzeel
Londerzeel
Dendermonde
Merchtem
Kapelle-op-den-Bos
Londerzeel
Liedekerke
Buggenhout
Londerzeel
Londerzeel

Aalst

Londerzeel
Roosdaal

Stekene
Kapelle-op-den-Bos

Londerzeel

SENIOR
MASTER
Pupillen
MASTER
Miniemen
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
Cadetten
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
Pupillen
Benjamins 9
MASTER
Cadetten
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
Benjamins<=7
MASTER
SENIOR
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER

29
63
10
41
12
41
54
58
36
14
61
40
51
41
59
59
53
11

54
15
53
52
38

46
23
70
58
41

13,47 4,45
13,40 4,48
13,19 4,55
13,17 4,56
12,95 4,63
12,77 4,70
12,69 4,73
12,65 4,74
12,64 4,75
12,41 4,83
12,35 4,86
12,28 4,89
12,08 4,97
12,06 4,98
11,82 5,07
11,74 5,11
11,69 5,13
11,66 5,15
11,63 5,16
11,58 5,18
11,51 5,21
11,47 5,23
11,43 5,25
11,37 5,28
11,13 5,39
11,07 5,42
10,94 5,48
10,92 5,50
10,85 5,53
10,83 5,54
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53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

zondag 30 juli 2017

0:23:47
0:23:50
0:23:52
0:23:54
0:24:14
0:24:20
0:25:53
0:26:23
0:27:14
0:27:22
0:29:43
0:30:28

looptijd
0:17:48
0:18:10
0:19:09
0:19:30
0:19:45
0:19:57
0:20:00
0:20:40
0:20:56
0:21:12
0:21:13
0:21:15
0:21:21
0:21:24
0:21:42
0:22:04

1256
1235
1308
1252
1210
1242
1311
1228
1286
1324
1203
1282

StartNr
1245
1296
1205
1276
1267
1216
1227
1232
1226
1310
1266
1262
1243
1244
1241
1258

MOREAU
MOORTGAT
VAN DOREN
VAN EYNDE
Meskens
VAN DEUREN
VAN DAMME
JANSSENS

DE RIDDER
VERMEULEN
Snackaert

VAN DEN SANDE

Familienaam
VAN DEUREN
BUELENS
Manghelinckx
SCHELFHOUT
MOENS

De Ridder
ELIANO

DE COCK
ELIANO
GOIRIS
RENDERS
RENDERS
VAN DEUREN

VAN NIEUWENHOVEN

BOGAERTS
DAELEMANS

Thibe
Stan
Bart
Vik
Wout
Jan
Myrddin
Tim
Casper
Andy
Kris

Ronny

Voornaam
Marthe
Hilde

Lies
Veerle
Hilde
Linda
Marthe
KATELIJNE
Hanne
Cato
Marth
Fran
Esther
Elien
Sonja

Anke

Olympia Londerzeel

Olympia Londerzeel

Pegasus

Pegasus

SPRO

club
Pegasus

Pegasus

Olympia Londerzeel

ACDL

AC Opwijk
AC LEBBEKE
AC OPWIIK

Pegasus
AC LEBBEKE
Pegasus

Olympia Londerzeel

Malderen
Londerzeel
Londerzeel
Malderen
Puurs
Malderen
Merchtem
Londerzeel
Malderen
Buggenhout
Steenhuffel

Puurs

Gemeente
Malderen
Opdorp
Londerzeel
Londerzeel
Dendermonde
Buggenhout
Opwijk
Buggenhout
Opwijk
Londerzeel
Londerzeel
Londerzeel
Malderen
Buggenhout
Malderen

Londerzeel

Benjamins 9
Benjamins 9
MASTER
Miniemen
SENIOR
MASTER
Cadetten
MASTER
Miniemen
SENIOR
MASTER
MASTER

CATEGORIE
Scholieren
MASTER
Scholieren
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
Benjamins 8
MASTER
Miniemen
Cadetten
Miniemen
Miniemen
Cadetten
Cadetten
MASTER

Miniemen

49
12
26
47
15
41
12
30
46
45

leeftijd
16
52
16
50
53
52
8
42
12
14
13
13
15
14
46
12

10,70
10,67
10,66
10,64
10,50
10,45
9,83
9,64
9,34
9,30
8,56
8,35

km/u
14,29
14,00
13,28
13,05
12,88
12,75
12,72
12,31
12,15
12,00
11,99
11,97
11,92
11,89
11,72
11,53

5,61
5,62
5,63
5,64
5,72
5,74
6,10
6,22
6,42
6,45
7,01
7,19

min/km
4,20
4,28
4,52
4,60
4,66
4,71
4,72
4,87
4,94
5,00
5,00
5,01
5,04
5,05
5,12
5,20

Pagina 3 van 4



17 0:22:51
18 0:23:23
19 0:23:25
20 0:23:33
21 0:23:42
22 0:23:55
23 0:23:59
24 0:24:17
25 0:24:59
26 0:25:23
27 0:25:24
28 0:25:29
29 0:25:51
30 0:25:54
31 0:26:15
32 0:26:17
33 0:26:19
34 0:26:34
35 0:27:11
36 0:27:13
37 0:27:17
38 0:27:47
39 0:30:36
40 0:30:44
41 0:30:45
42 0:31:09
43 0:32:18
44 0:32:20
45 0:32:22
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1253
1320
1221
1280
1309
1236
1257
1218
1300
1299
1317
1288
1246
1313
1298
1283
1294
1322
1200
1285
1251
1248
1268
1274
1202
1225
1304
1291
1292

VAN AKEN
SCHOLLIERS
Saerens

CLOOT

BORNS

SCHEERS

VAN DEN BOSSCHE
De Troyer
ANNAERT
VERLINDEN

DE DECKER
VERHULST

VAN CAUWENBERGHE
VAN DAMME

VAN DEN EEDE
VERMEREN

VAN CAMPENHOUT
DE CONINCK
Preud'homme
COOREMANS
SEGERS

JACOBS

ANSEEUW
VERHASSELT

De Boeck
VANDERSTAPPEN
DE CEUKELAIRE
VANDEWEYER
VAN ENIS

Fleur
Chris
Lore
Laura
Magda
Inge
Laura
Lisa
Gina
Catty
Peggy
Gerda
Christel
Jelinka
Martine
Nancy
Bit

Lina
Florence
Els
Greet
Annie
Marjan
Annelies
Annick
Hilde
An
Svetlana

Griet

Olympia Londerzeel
Pegasus

AAV OPWIJK
ETERNIT

AC DENDERMONDE
Olympia Londerzeel
Olympia Londerzeel

ACDL

Pegasus

Pegasus

Pegasus
Pegasus

Pegasus

Olympia Londerzeel

Pegasus

ACDL
Pegasus
Pegasus
AC Opwijk
ALVA

Breendonk
Malderen
Merchtem
Kapelle-op-den-Bos
Dendermonde
Londerzeel
Londerzeel
Dendermonde
Steenhuffel
Londerzeel
Malderen
Londerzeel
Hombeek
Merchtem
Londerzeel
Steenhuffel
Malderen
Londerzeel
Londerzeel
Malderen
Malderen
Zemst
Dendermonde
Opdorp
Steenhuffel
Opwijk
Hofstade (Bt.)
Liedekerke
Liedekerke

Miniemen
MASTER
Benjamins 9
Miniemen
MASTER
SENIOR
Miniemen
Miniemen
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
Scholieren
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
Miniemen
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
SENIOR
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
Pupillen
MASTER

12
53

12
57
34
13
13
36
57
50
58
55
17
58
49
57
13
40
44
39
64
62
29
45
49
55
11
51

11,13 5,39
10,88 5,51
10,86 5,52
10,80 5,55
10,73 5,59
10,64 5,64
10,61 5,66
10,48 5,73
10,18 5,89
10,02 5,99
10,02 5,99
9,98 6,01
9,84 6,10
9,82 6,11
9,69 6,19
9,68 6,20
9,67 6,21
9,58 6,27
9,36 6,41
9,35 6,42
9,32 6,43
9,16 6,55
8,31 7,22
8,28 7,25
8,27 7,25
8,17 7,35
7,88 7,62
7,87 7,63
7,86 7,63
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